O~NO OIS WNPE

01:29:17 SOULIER
01:35:40 SOLIER
01:36:46 CASTEX
01:37:43 SENTOST
01:39:11 BRUNO
01:39:21 PEREIRA
01:41:02 BOUTES
01:41:20 ARDID
01:42:54 VANDAMME
01:43:52 VINUESA
01:44:04 DANU
01:46:18 ALISON
01:46:32 CARIOU
01:47:00 GABARROU
01:47:53 DUBREUIL
01:49:05 POCOVI
01:50:31 NEF
01:50:47 CHAFIOL
01:51:06 BEYLERIAN
01:51:44 BIBET
01:51:59 CHAPUIS
01:52:57 BEIGBEDER
01:53:10 LEDOGAR
01:53:41 CHAPOULET

01:54:58 PASTOR BURGOS

01:56:19 BALDET
01:56:21 REILLA
01:56:27 LECOMPTE
01:57:37 LE BECHEC
01:58:44 FRANCO
01:59:08 FUSTER
02:00:44 LABATUT
02:00:47 ARTAUD
02:01:36 LYON
02:01:55 BONNEVIALLE
02:03:05 CARER
02:03:21 ISTI-LAURENT
02:04:00 AURE
02:04:12 ESCUR
02:04:47 ANDRE
02:05:04 BOURDON
02:05:18 MUSI
02:05:46 DEVIN
02:07:02 DROUHARD
02:07:15 MILHAU
02:07:42 PARRA
02:08:12 ARONDEL
02:08:34 ORTEGA
02:08:39 PRUNET
02:09:12 ALEO
02:09:21 ORLANDINI
02:09:53 HERREMAN
02:10:15 PECH GOURG
02:10:15 LIOURE
02:10:21 BOULBES
02:10:32 CURT

LAURENT
DAVID
BASTIEN
BENOIT
OLIVIER
FERNAND
FABRICE
DAVID
NICOLAS
DIDIER

IAN

JEAN LUC
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER
JEROME
ERIC
DANY
OLIVIER
VINCENT
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
JULIEN
STEPHANE
JEAN FRANCOIS
FRANCOIS
ALAIN
HENRI
FREDERIC
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
PIERRE
OLIVIER
DIDIER
KARIM
CHRISTOPHE
YANNICK
AURELIE
JEREMY
ERIC
EMMANUEL
SERGE
RICHARD
CYRIL
MICHAEL
DIDIER
ELLIA
SEBASTIEN
MANUEL
PATRICK
PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
GUILLAUME
STEPHANE
CYRIL
MICHEL

V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2M
V2M
V1M
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
ViM
V2M
SEM
V1M
ViM
SEM
ViM
V3M
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1M
ViM
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEF
SEM
V1M
ViM
V3M
SEM
V1M
ViM
V2M
V1F

SEM
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3M



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

02:10:33 OLLIER
02:11:59 BERNIER
02:12:32 BOIRET
02:12:48 LACROIX
02:12:49 LUTUN
02:13:43 ROUCH
02:13:43 PATOUT
02:13:58 LOUSTAUNAU
02:13:59 ROCHER
02:14:28 DEVOYON
02:14:39 CAMBA
02:15:18 GERMA
02:15:45 SACCHETTO
02:15:46 BERNARD
02:16:00 VELAY
02:16:03 RAYNAUD
02:16:51 VIZCAINO
02:17:34 PI

02:18:07 MALLET
02:18:30 STOESSER
02:18:35 ARNAUD
02:18:44 PIQUEMAL
02:18:45 FERRASSE
02:18:45 DAGNAC
02:19:19 PAIRO
02:19:46 ALART
02:20:44 BOISSET
02:21:13 BIRINGER
02:21:32 PONSET
02:21:45 MOUREAU
02:22:31 AVILES
02:22:35 JACQUET
02:22:53 RUIZ
02:23:21 VALERA
02:23:32 SCHEFFER
02:23:35 CAMINADE
02:23:46 LAFONT
02:24:06 MISTARZ
02:24:35 DENIAU
02:24:59 LEDIG
02:25:17 COUCHERON
02:25:30 PIGNOT
02:26:05 BOURDAIRE
02:26:45 RAYNAL
02:27:26 LE PEN
02:27:31 BATTEAU
02:28:00 SCAFONE
02:28:40 GOBIN
02:28:45 PONROUCH
02:29:32 FERRET
02:29:37 POCOVI
02:30:03 LUQUE
02:30:16 LECOQ
02:30:58 CASTEX
02:31:13 SUSA
02:32:11 VERPRAET

STEPHANE
DANIEL
CHRISTOPHE
MARC

ERIC
JEREMIE
BENJAMIN
MURIEL
JEAN MARC
LAURENT
FABIEN
PIERRE
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
JEROME
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
VALERIE
PATRICK
GREGORY
DIDIER
PHPILIPPE
STEPHANE
PIERRE JEAN
GEORGETTE
PHILIPPE
AZILIZ
MAXIME
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
ERIC
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANIE
CHRISTIAN
PATRICE
JEAN MARC
STEPHAN
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
GUYLAINE
FRANCOIS
GHISLAIN
JULIEN
DOMINIQUE
DOMINIQUE
FLORENCE
BLANDINE
ARNAUD
ROBERT
MANUEL
ODILE
FRANCINE
CHRISTIANE
DAVID

SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF
V2M
ViM
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2M
V2F

V1M
ViM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3F

ViM
SEF
SEM
V2M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEF
V2M
ViM
V2M
ViM
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEF
V2M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEF
SEF
SEM
V3M
V2M
V1F

V3F

V2F

ViM



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

02:32:43 POCOVI
02:32:47 ATLAN

02:33:13 VAN-REMOORTEL

02:33:21 PASCAL
02:33:59 MARTIN
02:34:41 CABANNES
02:35:41 LE MEUR
02:37:49 PONROUCH
02:38:31 SINFREU
02:39:04 BAGGIO
02:39:04 MARTINEZ
02:40:13 PICCIOTTO
02:40:13 SEGONNE
02:45:31 LEVEILLE
02:45:38 RIVIECCIO
02:45:50 DI CARLO
02:45:51 RIBOUREL
02:46:07 PASTANT
02:46:12 ESCRIBA
02:46:39 REICHERT
02:47:38 LEFORT
02:47:38 OBERTI
02:48:32 ORLOF
02:48:32 SIRE
02:48:45 RIQUE
02:49:05 DENTIE
02:50:02 PAQUEROT
02:50:04 SFOGGIA
02:50:52 PACOULIX
02:53:33 GRIMM
02:53:40 MAUBARET
02:54:19 CHABAT
02:54:41 TARDIF
02:57:17 DASVIT
02:57:17 DASVIT
02:58:13 CASTELL
02:58:34 VAILS
02:58:34 CAPARROS
03:04:34 GISBERT

03:04:35 JACQUEMOND

03:07:35 ALISON
03:11:18 VENZAL
03:15:26 AVERSENQ
03:15:26 GHISLENI

03:29:55 GERMAIN BONNE

03:30:15 VIAUD

CHRISTINE
CHRISTELE
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS
LUIS
BERNARD
GABRIELLE
PAUL SERGE
ERIC
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
SERGE
DELPHINE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN PIERRE
PHILIPPE
JEREMIE
DOMINIQUE
LAURENT
REMY
DIDIER

JEAN
STEPHAN
LAURE
JACQUES
BRUNO
YANN
THIERRY
MARIE
PIERRE MICHEL
JEAN LOUIS
CECILE
BENOIT
SEBASTIEN
VERONIQUE
ROBERT
JEAN FRANCOIS
CHRISTOPHE
BEATRICE
THIERRY
ANDRE
TONY
ROLAND
LAURENCE
JEAN
CHRISTIAN

SEF
SEF
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V2F

V3M
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEF
ViM
V3M
ViM
V1M
V2F

SEM
V2M
V2M
V2M
V1M
SEF
V3M
SEM
V1M
ViM
V2F

ViM
V3M
V1F

V1M
ESM
V1F

V4M
V1M
ViM
V2F

ViM
V4AM
V2M
V2M
V1F

V4AM
V2M



